Batteries & AC Adapters
Parts & Accessories
129
These high quality rechargeable
Ni-Cad cells from Sanyo feature
pre-welded solder tabs, which
make them ideal for building old,
hard to fi nd, or custom battery

IHG
FED
   Cell  Dimensions Price Price
Part # Fig. Type Capacity (Dia. x H) (1-5) (6-UP)
140-182 A 1/2 AA 350 mAh 0.571" x 1.18" $2.95 $2.77
140-183 B AA 700 mAh 0.559" x 1.97" 2.98 2.69
140-184 C AA 1000 mAh 0.559" x 1.97" 4.92 4.48
140-186 D 2/3 Af 600 mAh 0.670" x 1.10" 3.35 2.97
140-188 E Af 1400 mAh 0.670" x 1.97" 3.53 3.20
140-191 F 1/2 Sub C 650 mAh 0.906" x 1.02" 3.32 3.00
140-192 G 4/5 Sub C 1200 mAh 0.906" x 1.34" 6.55 5.96
140-190 H Sub C 1500 mAh 0.906" x 1.69" 4.09 3.79
140-194 I C 2800 mAh 1.020" x 1.97" 9.95 9.63
    Dimensions Cross  Price Price
Part # Volts Cap. (L x W x H*) Reference  (1-5) (6-UP)
140-435  6V 1.3 Ah  3.82" x 0.94" x 2.16" LC-R061R3P, LCR6V1.3P  $26.97 $24.85
140-440  6V 4.2 Ah 2.76" x 1.85" x 4.26" LC-RB064P, LCR6V4BP  17.77 16.58
140-445  6V 7.2 Ah 5.95" x 1.34" x 3.94" LC-R067R2P, LCR6V7.2P  32.65 29.92
140-450  6V 12 Ah 5.95" x 1.97" x 3.94" LC-RB0610P, LCR6V10BP  32.05 29.92
140-455  12V 1.3 Ah 3.82" x 1.87" x 2.16" LC-R121R3P, LCR12V1.3P  33.96 31.52
140-465  12V 7.2 Ah 5.95" x 2.54" x 3.94" LC-R127R2P, LCR12V7.2P  40.98 38.25
140-475 12V 33 Ah 7.70" x 5.12" x 7.09" LC-LA1233P, LCL12V33AP  129.79 125.59
Battery Holders
Useful for replacing worn battery holders
in portable radios and other electronics.
Perfect for the electronic hobbyist and